SUBIACO RESTORATION

External
Lining &
Cladding

RETAIL PRICE LIST

Prices inc. GST

SUPPLYING WA BUILDINGS SINCE 1981

Timber | Structural Timber | Decking | Mouldings | Flooring | Doors, Windows & Joinery

Heating | Architectural Hardware | Lighting & Ceilings | Cooking | Bathroom | Homewares



SUBIACO RESTORATION

WEATHER BOARDS
Weather Boards
H3 LOSP TREATED DESIGN PINE, PRIMED
e
WB1
DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M M2
176 x 18 - WB1 (157 cover) 5.4 $ 1286 |$ 8191
e 185 x 18 - WB2 (169 cover) 5.4 $ 1458 | $  86.27
il 176 x 18 - WB3 (154 cover recommended) 5.4 $ 12.86 | $  83.51
‘WB3
Weather Boards
H3 LOSP TREATED DESIGN PINE, PRIMED
E DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M m?
SMOOTH EDGE SHIPLAP
138 x 18 - Smooth Edge Shiplap (122 cover) 5.4 $ 10.08 ' $  82.62

g 138 x 18 - Rolled Rusticated (128 cover) 5.4 $ 1008 $ 78.75

ROLLED RUSTICATED

185 x 18 - Classic (165 cover) 5.4 $ 1458 ' $  88.36
G
CLASSIC
Chamfered Treated Weather Boards
LENGTH SUBJECT TO CHANGE, H3 WATER BASED AZOLE PREMIUM
‘:__...\_‘I DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M m?
190 x 19 - Chamfer Treated (175 cover) 4.2/4.8 $ 11.68  $ 66.74
AL LI RR AR 185x 19 - Treated WB1 (172 cover) 4.2/4.8 $ 12.33 | $ 71.69
185 x 19 - Treated WB3 (170 cover) 4.2/4.8 $ 12.33  § 72.53
o)
LOSP Starter Boards
H3 LOSP TREATED DESIGN PINE, PRIMED
I _ DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) LM
o/ : i) 185 x 30 2.7/54 $  30.00
Corner Dressed
H3 LOSP TREATED DESIGN PINE, PRIMED
DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M
30 x 30 - Internal Corner Dressed 2.7/54 $ 4.72
57 x 30 - External Corner Dressed 2.7/54 $ 8.53
42 x 42 x 23 - Corner Mould 2.7/54 $ 8.87
42 x 42 x 11 - External Mould 2.7/54 $ 8.87
W/board Retail Price List
www.subirest.com.au Prices inc. GST

Jan 2025 Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

EXTERNAL LINING BOARDS
LOSP H3 Lining Boards
H3 LOSP TREATED DESIGN PINE, PRIMED
rr24// /" S
302 DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M m?
138 x 11 - 302 Eaves Lining (133 cover) 5.4 $ 9.00 $  67.67
o X;I = 138 x 11 - 321 Eaves Lining (133 cover) 5.4 $ 9.00 $  67.67
WRC Lining Boards
DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M m?
137 x 10 - WRC V Joint Lining Raw (137 cover) Random POA POA
86 x 10 - WRC V Joint Lining Raw (86 cover) 'Random $ 16.85 | $ 19593

DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/Mm m?

120 x 12 Blackbutt KD S&B Shiplap Lining ~ |Random $ 31.87 | $ 26558

DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M m?

120 x 12 Spotted Gum KD S&B V] Lining Random $ 2604 |8 217.00

BLACKBUTT SPOTTED GUM FOREST RED GUM VI3 S [ (VLY)} LENGTHS (M) L/M m?
120 x 19 Forest Red Gum KD S&B T5Clad EM |Random $ 2852 | % 237.67
EXTERNAL CLADDING
Lunawood UTS Cladding
CUTTING EDGE CHEMICAL FREE TREATED
DIMENSIONS (MM) LENGTHS (M) L/M m?
117 x 19 - Shiplap (109 cover) Long Lengths $ 2057 $ 188.72
W/board Retail Price List
www.subirest.com.au Prices inc. GST

Jan 2025 Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

NewTechWood

NewTechWood Timber Composite Screening

LONG LASTING, FULLY FINISHED PRODUCT, NO PAINTING OR OILING REQUIRED **Special Order (2-3 Days)
PRODUCT COLOURS
Silver Grey & Antique (UDUS36)

Ipe, Ebony, Canadian Cedar (UH55)
Ipe, Ebony, Canadian Cedar (ECUH55)

Solid Screen Board
Screening Batten Hollow

End Caps to suit UH55

NewTechWood Timber Composite Wall Cladding & Accessories

LONG LASTING, FULLY FINISHED PRODUCT, NO PAINTING OR OILING REQUIRED
COLOURS

**Special Order (2-3 Days)
PRODUCT

Shadowline Cladding Board
End Cover (CA48)

End Base (AA44)

Outside Corner Cover CA51)
Outside Corner Base (AA47)
Inside Corner Cover (CA50)

Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban (UDUS31) - Coverage 135mm
Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban
Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban
Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban
Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban
Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban

Inside Corner Base (AA46) Mill Finish
Butt Joist Cover Trim (CA49) Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban
Butt Joist Base (AA45) Mill Finish

Flashing Cover (CA42)
Aluminum Flashing (CA41)
Rubber Stand off spacers (T-7 50)

Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban
Blackbutt, Ipe, Sea Salt, Teak & Shou Sugi Ban

PRODUCT COLOURS
Castellation Cladding 25 Rib

End Trim (UH50)

Canadian Cedar, Ebony & Ipe (UDUH61) - Coverage 186mm
Canadian Cedar, Ebony & Ipe to suit (UDUH61)

Corner Trim (UH51) Canadian Cedar, Ebony & Ipe to suit (UDUH61)
Castellation Cladding 50 Rib Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood & Ebony (UH58)
End Base (AA44) Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58

Outside Corner Cover Trim (CA51)
Inside Corner Cover Trim (CA50)
Butt Joist Cover Trim (CA49)
Aluminum Flashing (CA41)

End Cover (CA63)

Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58
Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58
Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58
Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58
Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58

Outside Corner Base (AA62) Mill Finish

Inside Corner Base (AA61) Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58
Butt Joist Base (AA60) Mill Finish

Flashing Cover (CA43) Blackbutt, Teak, Aged Wood, Ebony, Ipe & Canadian Cedar to suit UH61/UH58
Aluminium Cladding Clips (AW08-50)

Aluminium Cladding Clips (AW08) 15M2 Coverage

8G x 20 304 S/S Screw Suits AWO08

Expansion Locking Screw 304 S/S Suits AWO08

W/board Retail Price List
www.subirest.com.au

Jan 2025 Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au

DIMENSIONS (MM)
70 x 17 x 5400
56x32x54

20 Pack

DIMENSIONS (MM)
142 x 13 x 4880
40mm x 46mm x 3M
42(w) x17.9(h) x3M
50mm x 50mm x 3M
39mm x 39mm x 3M
67.8 x45.3x 3M
45mm x 45mm x 3M
35mm x 16mm x 3M
34mm x 21mm x 3M
25.6mm x 40.3mmx3V,
71.5mm x 83mm x 3M
50 Bag

DIMENSIONS (MM)
196 x 25 x 5400
75mm x 54mm x 3M
76mm x 76mm x 3M
196 x 25 x 5400
42(w) x17.9(h) x3M
50mm x 50mm x 3M
67.8mmx45.3mm X 3V,
35mm x 16mm x 3M
71.5mm x 83mm 3M
40mm x 58mm x 3M
45mm x 45mm x 3M
45mm x 45mm x 3M
34mm x 33mm x 3M
37.6mm x 40.3 X 3M
50 Pack

250 Pack

200 PK

M3 x 12mm

$
$
$

R - R I - I - R i R N - T - I -

P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

PRICE EA Mm?

62.00
61.40
32.05

PRICE EA m?

93.30  $
80.00
23.90
70.20
35.85
69.80
66.40
49.45
30.70
69.80
91.90
20.00

141.62

PRICE EA m?

156.15  $
49.15
52.90

156.15 | $
23.95
70.20
69.80
49.45
91.90
78.60
40.75
81.70
37.55

102.10
33.50

128.55
18.00
16.65

155.43

155.43

Prices inc. GST

Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

Eva-Last® VistaClad

COLOUR

Apex Carbonised Osage 2 Groove Profile

Apex Chared Cedar - 2 Groove Profile & Flat Profile
Apex Hawaiian Walnut - 2 Groove Profile

Apex Swedish Oak - 2 Groove Profile & Flat Profile

Apex Western Red Cedar - 2 Groove Profile & Flat Profile

Eva-Last® VistaClad - Hardware
PRODUCT

Flat Clip Strip

Nylon Adaptor for closed edge, U & Trim

Nylon Adaptor for External Corner Trim

Nylon Adaptor for Internal Corner Trim

Nylon Adaptor for Top / Bottom Trim

Top Hat Clip Strip

Eva-Last® VistaClad - Trims
PRODUCT

Aluminium Trim 40mm Internal Corner
Aluminium Trim 40mm T Profile

Aluminium Trim 49.5mm External Corner
Aluminium Trim Top/Bottom/Closed Edge

Aluminium Trim U Channel

W/board Retail Price List

Jan 2025

INSPIRED BY NATURE, DESIGNED FOR LIFE.

DIMENSIONS (MM)

163 x 24.5 (Cover 152mm)
163 x 24.5 (Cover 152mm
163 x 24.5 (Cover 152mm
163 x 24.5 (Cover 152mm
163 x 24.5 (Cover 152mm

QUANTITY
EA

Bag of 10
Bag of 10
Bag of 10
Bag of 10
EA

COLOUR

Black, Brown, Light Tan & Tan Brown
Black, Brown, Light Tan & Tan Brown
Black, Brown, Light Tan & Tan Brown
Black, Brown, Light Tan & Tan Brown
Black, Brown, Light Tan & Tan Brown

www.subirest.com.au

Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au

LENGTHS (M)
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

LENGTHS (M)
1.83M

2.75m

LENGTHS (M)

2.9M
2.9M
2.9M
5.8M
2.9M

PRICE EA
$  154.25
$  154.25
$  154.25
$  154.25
$  154.25

M2

187.89
187.89
187.89
187.89
187.89

©h A A A A

PRICE EA
25.60
12.65
20.75
10.55
14.05
44.30

A A A A A A

PRICE EA
41.35
23.55
41.20
61.70
16.40

A A A A

Prices inc. GST

Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

Classic Weatherboards

200 MM WEATHERBOARD

VTN

CLASSIC SMOOTH 200

CLASSIC RUSTICATED SMOOTH

W/board Retail Price List

Jan 2025

CLASSIC RUFF SAWN

Traditional Off Stud Joiner
Woodgrain

Product Code : #154092

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Classic Rusticated Smooth
Joiner

Product Code : #121912

Material : Polycarbonate/ ABS

Traditional Off Stud Joiner
Smooth

Product Code : #139942

Material : Polycarbenate/ABS

Large Long Vertical Joiner
Product Code : #150650

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Large End Stop
Product Code : #150255

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Phone (08) 9444 9900

WEATHERTEX
DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
Classic Smooth 200 #102527 3660 x 200 x 9.5 $ 36.50 $ 55.40
Classic Ruff Sawn 200 #103206 3660 x 200 x 9.5 $ 3895 | $ 59.12
Classic Rusticated Smooth 200 #134499 3660 x 200 x 9.5 $ 4890 $ 74.23

Accessories to suit

DETAILS EA PRICE

Traditional Off Stud Joiner Smooth #139942 = § 2.51
Classic Rusticated Smooth Joiner #121912 $ 3.26
Traditional Off Stud Joiner Woodgrain #15409 $ 2.51
Large Long Vertical Joiner #150650 $ 89.53
Large End Stop #150255 $ 67.88
Large External Corner #149800 $ 89.55
Large Internal Corner #149600 $ 89.51
Large Corner Plug (use with Lrg Ext Crn) #149, $ 1.99
Internal Combo Corner #146900 $ 114.58
External Combo Corner #146950 $ 114.58
Cavity Closer Large #149450 $ 38.22
Cavity Closer Small #149400 $ 38.22
Cavity Batten #149350 $ 1.70

Large Extemal Comner Large Internal Comer

| <& [ Product Code : #149500 Product Code : #149600

Material : Anodised Aluminium

www.subirest.com.au

Large Comer Plug - Use
Large External Comer

Product Code : #149850

Material : PVC

| Material : Anodised Aluminiu
]
y
.

External Combo Cor
Product Code : #146950

Material : Anedised Alumi

Cavity Closer Sr
Product Code : #145%

Material : Colorbont

sales@subirest.com.au

Internal Combo Corner
Product Code : #146900

Material : Ancdised Aluminum

Cavity Closer Large
Product Code : #149450

Material : Colorbond

Cavity Batten
Product Code : #149350

Maierial : Weatheriex

Prices inc. GST

Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

Selflok Weatherboards

SELF LOCKING SYSTEM

SELFLOK MILLWOOD SMOOTH

SELFLOK MILLWOOD RUFF SAWN

SELFLOK OLD COLONIAL SMOOTH

SELFLOK ECOGROQVE SMOOTH 150

SELFLOK ECOGROQVE SMOOTH 300

Selflok Vgroove Smooth 150mm

W/board Retail Price List

Jan 2025

SELFLOK ECOGROCVE WOODSMAN 150

SELFLOK TEXWOOD SMOOTH

Colenial Joiner
Product Code : #425610

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Ecogroove Joiner 150mm
Smooth

Product Code : #148700

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Ecogroove Joiner 150mm
‘Woodsman

Product Code : #148300

Material : Polycarbonate /ABS

Ecogroove Joiner 300mm
Smooth

Product Code : #148800

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Ecogroove 75 Smooth Joiner
Product Code : #151100

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Millwood Ruff-Sawn Joiner
Product Code : #427454

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Millwood Smooth Joiner
Product Code : #427453

Material : Polycarbonate /ABS

Texwood 300mm Joiner
Product Code : #148600

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

DETAILS

Selflok Millwood Smooth #141592

Selflok Millwood Ruff Sawn #120173
Selflok Colonial Smooth #420643

Selflok Ecogroove Smooth 150 #421601
Selflok Ecogroove Smooth 300 #421603
Selflok Vgroove Smooth 150 #141600
Selflok Ecogroove Woodsman 150 #420645
Selflok Texwood Smooth #141765

Accessories to suit

DIMENSIONS

3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5
3660 x 300 x 9.5

EA PRICE M2
$ 71.10  $ 69.38
$ 71.10 | § 69.38
$ 71.10  $ 69.38
$ 75.70 | $ 73.87
$ 75.70 | $ 73.87
$ 75.70 | $ 73.87
$ 75.70 | $ 73.87
$ 75.70 | $ 73.87

DETAILS EA PRICE

Colonial Joiner #425610

Ecogroove Joiner 150mm Smooth #148700
Ecogroove Joiner 150mm Woodsman #148300
Ecogroove Joiner 300mm Smooth #148800
Ecogroove 75 Smooth Joiner #151100
Vgroove 150 Smooth Joiner #148950
Millwood Ruff-Sawn Joiner #427454

Texwood 300mm Joiner #148600

Small End Stop #150255

Small External LF Corner #149755

Internal Combo Corner #146900

External Combo Corner #146950

Small External Corner #149700

Small Internal LF Corner #149555

Small Internal Corner #149500

Small Corner Plug (to suit Sml Ext Crn) #1497.
Cavity Closer Large #149450

Cavity Closer Small #149400

Cavity Batten #149350

P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A n

Small External LF Comer
Product Code : #149755

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Small Comer Plug - For use
with Small External Comer

Product Code : #149750

Material : PVC

Cavity Closer Small
Product Code : #149400

Material : Colorbond

/ Product Code : 4149350

Material : Weathertex

L\

www.subirest.com.au

Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au

L

Cavity Batten | 1
=

3.06
4.97
4.97
4.97
4.97
4.97
4.97
4.97
67.88
91.73
114.58
114.58
84.54
111.73
84.51
1.72
38.22
38.22
1.70

Small End Stop
Product Code : #150155

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Internal Combo Comer
Product Code : #146900

Material : Anodised Aluminum

Cavity Closer Large
Product Code : #149450

Material : Colorbond

Prices inc. GST

Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

Primelok Weatherboards 200

PRIMELOCK FIXING SYSTEM

PRIMELOK CLASSIC SMOOTH PRIMELOK CLASSIC WOODSMAN

Primelok Weatherboards 170

PRIMELOCK FIXING SYSTEM

PRIMELOK FEDERATICN SMOOTH

PRIMELOK FEDERATION RUFF SAWN

PRIMELOK SHADOWOOD

Shadowood Joiner
Product Code : #148900

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Traditional Off Stud Joiner
Smooth

Product Code : #139942

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

200mm Concealed Joiner
Preduct Code : #148100

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

170mm Federation Ruff-Sawn
Joiner

Product Code : #146686

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

170mm Federation Smooth
Joiner

Product Code : #129536

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

170mm Concealed Joiner
Product Code : #148000

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS

Traditional Off Stud Joiner
Woodgrain

Product Code : #154092

Material : Polycarbonate/ABS
W/board Retail Price List

Jan 2025

DETAILS
Primelok Smooth *Stocked* #102332
Primelok Woodsman #407755

DETAILS

Primelok Federation Smooth #116607
Primelok Federation Ruff Sawn #140629
Primelok Shadowood #510000

DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
3660 x 200 x 9.5 $ 4725 § 7377
3660 x 200 x 9.5 $ 5480 | $  85.56
DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
3660x 170x 9.5 $ 46.05|$  86.77
3660x 170 x 9.5 $  46.05 #DIV/0!
3660x 170x 9.5 $  46.05 #DIV/0!

Accessories to suit

DETAILS EA PRICE

Shadowood Joiner #148900 $ 3.06
Traditional Off Stud Joiner Smooth #139942 | $ 2.51
200mm Concealed Joiner #148100 $ 4.09
170mm Federation Ruff-Sawn Joiner #146686 $ 3.06
170mm Federation Smooth Joiner #129536 $ 3.06
170mm Concealed Joiner #148000 $ 4.02
Traditional Off Stud Joiner Woodgrain #15409 $ 2.51
Large Long Vertical Joiner #150650 $ 89.53
Large End Stop #150255 $ 67.88
Large External Corner #149800 $ 89.55
Large Internal Corner #149600 $ 89.51
Large Corner Plug (use with Lrg Ext Crn) #149, $ 1.99
Primelok Starter Strip #109350 $ 17.34
Internal Combo Corner #146900 $ 114.58
External Combo Corner #146950 $ 114.58
Cavity Closer Large #149450 $ 38.22
Cavity Closer Small #149400 $ 38.22
Cavity Batten #149350 $ 1.70
Large Long Vertical Joiner Large End Sfop

Product Code : #150650 Product Code : #150255

Material : Anodised Aluminium Maerial: Anocised Aluminium |

Large Internal Comer Large Comer Plug - Use with

Product Code : #149600 Large External Comer

Material : Anodised Aluminium Product Code : #149850

Material : PVC

/

Internal Combo Corner Cavity Closer L
|

Product Code : #14 |
Material : Colorbor |
|

Product Code : #146200

Material : Anodised Aluminum

,.’k‘ L J

A

Cavity Closer Small
Product Code : #149400 /

Material : Colorbond

www.subirest.com.au
Phone*(08) 9444 9900

sales@subirest.com.au

Large Extemnal Corner
Product Code : #149600

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Primelok Starter Strip
Preduct Code : #109350

Material : Colorbond

External Combo Comer
Product Code : #146950

Material : Anodised Aluminum

Cavity Batten
Product Code : #149350

Material : Weathertex

Prices inc. GST

Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

Weathergroove
VERTICALLY GROOVED CLADDING

DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
Weathergroove 150 Smooth *Stocked* #1082<3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 307.10 $ 70.16
Weathergroove 150 Smooth #108247 *Stockec 2745 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 23035 | % 70.16
Weathergroove 150 Smooth #108246 3050x 1196 x 9.5 $ 26875 | $ 73.67
WEATHERGROOVE SMOOTH 75 WEATIC IOV MIRT, 150 Weathergroove 75 Smooth #108300 *Stocked”| 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 347.10 $  79.29
Weathergroove 300 Smooth #108224 2745x 1196 x9.5 $ 24185 $ 73.67
Weathergroove 300 Smooth #108250 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 32245 | % 73.66
Weathergroove 600 Smooth #108251 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 32245 $ 73.66
Weathergroove 1200 Smooth #108220 2745x 1196 x 9.5 $ 21820  $§  66.46
Weathergroove 1200 Smooth #108252 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 29095 $ 66.47
O A ) e Weathergroove 150 Ruff Sawn #107249 3660 x 1196 X 9.5 $ 32245 §  73.66
Weathergroove 75 Woodsman #108310 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 36445 $ 83.26
Weathergroove 150 Woodsman #500073 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 32245 | $ 73.66
Weathergroove 150 Woodsman #500072 3050x 1196 x 9.5 $ 26875 | $ 73.67
Weathergroove 150 Woodsman #500071 2745 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 26875 §$ 81.86
Weathergroove Fusion Smooth #108100 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 36445 | $ 83.26

WEATHERGROOVE SMOOTH 300 WEATHERGROOVE SMOOTH 800

Accessories to suit

DETAILS EA PRICE

Small End Stop #150155 $ 61.53
Small External LF Corner #149755 $ 91.73
Internal Combo Corner #146900 $ 114.58
Weathergoove Fusion Smooth External Combo Corner #146950 $ 114.58
- Small End Stop Small External Corner #149700 $ 84.54
| Froduct Code (130153 Small Internal LF Corner #149555 $ 111.73
Material : Ancdised Aluminium
Small Internal Corner #149500 $ 81.54
Small Corner Plug (use with Sml Ext Crn) #14¢ $ 1.72
m Small Z Flashing #149960 $ 59.94
3 Small External LF Comer .
| T Weathergroove Joiner 3660mm #146850 $ 26.56
| ‘ Material : Anodised Aluminium Weathergroove Joiner 2745mm #146840 $ 20.45
1
| Weathergroove Joiner 2440mm #146830 $ 18.51
|
Cavity Closer Large #149450 $ 38.22
Internal Combo Corner Cavity Closer Small #149400 $ 38.22
Product Goce  F14s700 Cavity Batten #149350 $ 1.70
Material : Anodised Aluminum
Small Corner Plug - F Weathergroove Joiner

Small internal Cormer

Product Code : #146850

with Small External C 3660mm
Product Code : #149750

) External Combo Comer
] Product Code : #149500

| Product Code : #146950 Material : PVC Material : Anodised Aluminium
Material : Anodised Aluminium
| Material : Anodised Aluminum
|
| =y
1 Weathergroove Joiner Weathergroove Joiner
2440mm | 2745mm

Small External Comer Small Z Flashing

> Product Code : #149700 BT DAL

| Material : Anodised Alurminiurn Material : Anodised Aluminium

Product Code : #146830 Product Code : #146840

Material : Anodised Aluminium Material : Anodised Aluminium

Cavity Closer Small Cavity Batten

FETLEREE OB Product Code | #149350

Cavity Closer Large /

Material : Colorbond

Small Internal LF Corner

Product Code : #149555 Material : Weatheriex

Product Code : #149450

Material : Anodised Aluminium Material : Colorbond

N

W/board Retail Price List

www.subirest.com.au Prices inc. GST

Jan 2025 Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
Selflok Ecogroove Natural 150 #425770 3660 x 300 x 9.5 $ 7570 $ 7361
Natural Selflok Ecogroove Natural 300 #425780 3660 x 300 x 9.5 $ 71.51 | $ 69.53
NATURAL WEATHERBOARDS AND ARCHITECTURAL PANELS Selflok Ecogroove Natural 75 #425760 3660 x 300 x 9.5 $ 8555 § 8318
Selflok V Groove Natural 150 #450150 3660 x 300 x 9.5 $ 75.70 | $ 73.61
Weathergroove Natural 1200 #500081 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 347.10 $ 79.29
Weathergroove Natural 150 *Stocked* #50007 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 307.10 $ 70.16
Weathergroove Natural 300 #500077 3660 x 1196 x9.5 $ 32250 $ 73.67
Weathergroove Fusion Natural #500087 3660 x 1196 x 9.5 $ 36445 $  83.26
Accessories to suit
Small End Stop #150155 $ 61.53
FUSION NATURAL Small External LF Corner #149755 $ 91.73
Internal Combo Corner #146900 $ 114.58
F Small End Stop External Combo Corner #146950 $ 114.58
-
{ Product Code 4130153 Small External Corner #149700 $ 84.54
Material - Anodised Aluminium
Small Internal LF Corner #149555 $ 111.73
u Small Internal Corner #149500 $ 84.51
- Small Corner Plug (use with Sml Ext Crn) #14¢ $ 1.72
Small Extemnal LF Comner Small Z Flashing #149960 $ 59.94
L .
k Product Code - 4149755 Weathergroove Joiner 3660mm #146850 $ 26.56
Material : Anodised Aluminium
| Weathergroove Joiner 2745mm #146840 $ 20.45
! Weathergroove Joiner 2440mm #146830 $ 18.51
| 4 Cavity Closer Large #149450 $ 18.51
Infemal Combo Comer Cavity Closer Small #149400 $ 38.22
Froduct Code : #146300 Cavity Batten #149350 $ 1.70
Material : Anodised Aluminum
Small Comer Plug - For use
Smaill Internal Corne with Small Edemal Comer
Small Internal LF Corner 1 Product Code : #149500 Product Code : #149750
‘ Product Code : #149555 | | Material : Anodised Alumi g P
.‘ Material : Anodised Aluminium ‘ 8
External Combo Comer
Product Code : #146950 - = Joiner
Material : Ancdised Aluminum 3660mm
\ Small Z Flashing Product Code : #146850
FELESNEEL SRR Material : Anodised Aluminium
v Material : Anodised Aluminium
Cavity Closer Large h_-
9 - Weathergroove Joiner
Product Code : #149450 2440mm
: Wi
Material : Colorbend ﬂmroove Joiner Product Code : #144830
Product Code : 4146840 Material : Anedised Aluminium
Material : Anodised Aluminium
I Small External Corner
| * Product Code : #149700 Cavity Batten
‘I Material : Anodised Aluminium Cavity Closer Small Product Code : #149350
| Product Code : #149400 Material : Weathertex
Material : Colorbond
y
W/board Retail Price List
www.subirest.com.au Prices inc. GST
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SUBIACO RESTORATION

Natural Shingles

NATURAL UNPRIMED WALL SHINGLES

CLASSIC SHINGLES NATURAL SMOOTH

Large Long Vertical Joiner
Product Code : #150650

Material : Anodised Aluminium

]
Large End Stop
Product Code : #150255
Material : Anodised Aluminium
/
| Large External Corner
" Product Code : #149800

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Large Internal Corner
1 Product Code : #149600

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Internal Combo Cormer
Product Code : #146500

Material : Anodised Aluminum

External Combo Comer
\ ‘.1 Product Code : #146950
|

Material : Anodised Aluminum

W/board Retail Price List

Jan 2025

DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
Wall Shingles Smooth #148162 1196 x 225 x 9.5 $ 34.85 $ 157.64
Wall Shingles Natural #148161 1196 x 225% 9.5 $ 3485 | $ 157.64

Accessories to suit

DETAILS EA PRICE

Large Vertical Joiner #150650 $ 89.55
Large End Stop #150255 $ 67.88
Large External Corner #149800 $ 89.55
Large Internal Corner #149600 $ 89.51
Internal Combo Corner #146900 $ 114.58
External Combo Corner #146950 $ 114.58
Weathergroove Joiner 3660mm #146850 $ 26.56
Weathergroove Joiner 2745mm #146840 $ 20.45
Weathergroove Joiner 2440mm #146830 $ 18.51
Cavity Closer Large #149450 $ 18.51
Cavity Closer Small #149400 $ 38.22
Cavity Batten #149350 $ 1.70
Weathergroove Joiner

Wedathergroove Joiner 3660mm

2440mm Product Code : #146850

Product Code : #146830 Material : Anodised Aluminium

Material : Anodised Aluminium

4
Cavity Closer Large
Weathergroove Joiner Product Code : #149450
2745mm > Material : Colorbond

Product Code : #146840

Material : Anodised Aluminium

Cavity Batten

Product Code : #149350
Cavity Closer Small

Product Code : #149400 Material : Weathertex

Material : Colorbond

www.subirest.com.au Prices inc. GST

Phone (08) 9444 9900 sales@subirest.com.au Subject to change



SUBIACO RESTORATION

Rubix Panel DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA PRICE M2
SELF LOCKING ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCT Rubix Panel Smooth #530100 1200 x 1200x 9.5 $ 103.55 ' $ 7191
Rubix Panel Smooth #530150 1200 x 900 x 9.5 $ 77.65 | $ 71.90

Available in Square or Rectangle

‘ Accessories to suit

DETAILS EA PRICE

SRR iR Primelok Starter Strip #109350 $ 17.34
Small End Stop #150155 $ 61.53
Primelok Starfer Strip Small External LF Corner #149755 $ 91.73
FIEELEIETED LY Internal Combo Corner #146900 $ 114.58
Material : Colorbond External Combo Corner #146950 $ 114.58
j Small External Corner #149700 $ 84.54
/ Small Internal LF Corner #149555 $ 111.73
Small Internal Corner #149500 $ 84.51
_— Small End Stop Small Corner Plug (use with Sml Ext Cnr) #14¢ $ 1.72
Product Code : #150155 Cavity Closer Large #149450 $ 38.22
Material : Anodised Aluminium Cavity Closer Small #149400 $ 38.22
Cavity Batten #149350 $ 1.70
4 Small Internal LF Comer
Small Extemal Comer Product Code : #149555
; Small Extemal LF Comer Y Product Code : #149700 Material : Anodised Aluminium
5| .
| | AEELE TR S I Material : Anadised Aluminium
| Material : Anodised Aluminium
|
|
|
Small Comner Plug - For use
with Small External Comer
Small Internal Comner
Internal Combo Corner Product Code : #149500 REE AL D T
Product Code : #146900 Material : Anodised Alurninium Material : PVC
Material : Anodised Aluminum
. Cavity Closer Small
Cavity Closer Large My
Product Code : #149400
External Combo Comer Product Code : #149450 rodustmece
| ’ | Material : Colorbond
Product Code : #145950 | Material : Colorbond
| v
| Material : Anodised Aluminum “
| - k ¢
| ..
| ¥
Scribe DETAILS DIMENSIONS EA PRICE
Weathertex Scribe #119911 3660x105 $ 21.10
Weathertex Nails
T DETAILS EA PRICE
| . 2 -
| ] Weathertex Nails 2 KG #421797 $ 39.53
|
W/board Retail Price List
www.subirest.com.au Prices inc. GST
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